
GENERAL INFORMATION
Shoes—black leather formal and lace-up;
ankle, boot style / buckles / street shoes are not
acceptable.

Sandals—(with back strap): must be black, no
decoration.

If you are unable to visit the
School Shop during the advertised hours

please call to arrange a time.

SCHOOL SHOP

SHOP HOURS
Monday to Friday

TERM 4

14 October - 10 December

Before School: 8.00am - 9.00am

Interval: Mon, Tues, Wed, Fri  11.00am -11.30am 

Thursday 10.40am - 11.00am

Lunch: 12.30pm - 1.15pm

11 December 2024 - 16 January 2025 

CLOSED

TERM 1 2025

17, 20,21, 22 January 7.30am - 3.00pm

23 January 7.30am - 5.30pm

24 January 7.30 - 3.00pm

29 January - 5 February 7.30am - 3.00pm

7 February - Remainder of TERM 1 2025

Before School 8.00am - 9.00am

Interval Mon, Tues, Wed, Fri 11.00am - 11.30am 

Thursday 10.40am - 11.00am

Lunch 12.30pm - 1.15pm

CONTACT
Phone: 07 853 0421

Email: shop@hbhs.school.nz

TERMS & CONDITION

If you have special requirements for uniform sizing,
could you please contact the school shop so

arrangements to order the uniform can be done prior to
beginning of Term 1.

All prices are a guide and are subjected to change at
various times due to manufacturer increases.

Payment methods for Uniform and Stationery - Eftpos,
Cash and Credit Card (excluding American Express).

 CLOSED28 January 



SPORT
UNIFORM

SCHOOL
UNIFORM

School/Sports Jacket  (used as Sports

Uniform as well)

Maroon Jersey

Grey shirt, short sleeve

Grey shorts (Argyle-Clerical Grey)

School socks

House shirt

House shirt Year 9/New Student only

PE shirt

PE shorts

Scarf

School black cap

School black bucket hat

School Umbrella

$82.00

$126.00

$58.00

$59.00

$12.00

$20.00

$10.00

$50.00

$36.00

$30.00

$21.00

$10.00

$49.00

Black shirt (Yr 13 only)

Black Jersey (Yr 13 only)

Long grey trousers (unhemmed Knox

Charcoal)

$50.00

$126.00

$58.00

YEAR 11 - 13

Athletics Singlet

Basketball Elite Reversible

Basketball D League Singlet

Cricket shirt

Football shirt

Rugby shorts

Football/hockey socks

Hockey shirt

Rugby jersey

Rugby socks

Training/Coach Top

Track pants

Tracks pants Year 9 only

Waterpolo Shirt

Waterpolo speedo

Mouthguard

HOSTEL & SPORTS
REPRESENTATIVE

TRAVELLING
UNIFORM

Blazer (needs to be ordered - allow 4-6

weeks)

(Second hand blazer when available)

Woollen vest

Black trousers (Somerset Black)

School tie

School belt

Laundry bags

$235.00

$100.00

$85.00

$66.00

$35.00

$28.00

$28.00

$62.00

$105.00

$62.00

$53.00

$62.00

$39.00

$16.50

$62.00

$120.00

$16.50

$62.00

$68.00

$30.00

$62.00

$73.00

$7.00

SECOND HAND UNIFORM
(WHEN AVAILABLE)

Prices available upon request
Phone school Shop - (07) 853 0421

STATIONERY
All stationery requirements are

available for your convenience and at
competitive prices.


