### GENERAL INFORMATION

- Shoes—black leather formal and lace-up; ankle, boot style / buckles / street shoes are not acceptable.
- Sandals—(with back strap): must be black, no decoration.

### **TERMS & CONDITION**

If you have special requirements for uniform sizing, could you please contact the school shop so arrangements to order the uniform can be done prior to beginning of Term 1.

All prices are a guide and are subjected to change at various times due to manufacturer increases.

Payment methods for Uniform and Stationery - Eftpos, Cash and Credit Card (excluding American Express).

## CONTACT

Phone: 07 853 0421 Email: shop@hbhs.school.nz

## **SHOP HOURS**

Monday to Friday

TERM 4

14 October - 10 December

Before School: 8.00am - 9.00am

Interval: Mon, Tues, Wed, Fri 11.00am -11.30am

Thursday 10.40am - 11.00am

**Lunch:** 12.30pm - 1.15pm

11 December 2024 - 16 January 2025

CLOSED

#### **TERM 1 2025**

17, 20,21, 22 January 7.30am - 3.00pm

23 January 7.30am - 5.30pm

24 January 7.30 - 3.00pm

28 January CLOSED

29 January - 5 February 7.30am - 3.00pm

7 February - Remainder of TERM 1 2025

Before School 8.00am - 9.00am

Interval Mon, Tues, Wed, Fri 11.00am - 11.30am

Thursday 10.40am - 11.00am

**Lunch** 12.30pm - 1.15pm

If you are unable to visit the School Shop during the advertised hours please call to arrange a time.



## HAMILTON BOYS' HIGH SCHOOL

Te Kura Tamatāne o Kirikiriroa

**SCHOOL SHOP** 

# **SCHOOL** UNIFORM

# SPORT UNIFORM

• School/Sports Jacket (used as Sports	\$82.00	<ul> <li>Athletics Singlet</li> </ul>	\$62.00
Uniform as well)		<ul> <li>Basketball Elite Reversible</li> </ul>	\$105.00
Maroon Jersey	\$126.00	<ul> <li>Basketball D League Singlet</li> </ul>	\$62.00
Grey shirt, short sleeve	\$58.00	<ul> <li>Cricket shirt</li> </ul>	\$53.00
Grey shorts (Argyle-Clerical Grey)	\$59.00	<ul> <li>Football shirt</li> </ul>	\$62.00
School socks	\$12.00	<ul> <li>Rugby shorts</li> </ul>	\$39.00
House shirt	\$20.00	<ul> <li>Football/hockey socks</li> </ul>	\$16.50
• House shirt Year 9/New Student only	\$10.00	<ul> <li>Hockey shirt</li> </ul>	\$62.00
• PE shirt	\$50.00	<ul> <li>Rugby jersey</li> </ul>	\$120.00
• PE shorts	\$36.00	<ul> <li>Rugby socks</li> </ul>	\$16.50
• Scarf	\$30.00	<ul> <li>Training/Coach Top</li> </ul>	\$62.00
School black cap	\$21.00	<ul> <li>Track pants</li> </ul>	\$68.00
School black bucket hat	\$10.00	<ul> <li>Tracks pants Year 9 only</li> </ul>	\$30.00
School Umbrella	\$49.00	<ul> <li>Waterpolo Shirt</li> </ul>	\$62.00
		<ul> <li>Waterpolo speedo</li> </ul>	\$73.00
		<ul> <li>Mouthguard</li> </ul>	\$7.00

# HOSTEL & SPORTS REPRESENTATIVE TRAVELLING UNIFORM

• Blazer (needs to be ordered - allow 4-6	\$235.00
weeks)	
(Second hand blazer when available)	\$100.00
Woollen vest	\$85.00
• Black trousers (Somerset Black)	\$66.00
• School tie	\$35.00
School belt	\$28.00
Laundry bags	\$28.00

# SECOND HAND UNIFORM (WHEN AVAILABLE)

Prices available upon request Phone school Shop - (07) 853 0421

#### **STATIONERY**

All stationery requirements are available for your convenience and at competitive prices.

## **YEAR 11 - 13**

•	Black shirt (Yr 13 only)	\$50.00
•	Black Jersey (Yr 13 only)	\$126.00
•	Long grey trousers (unhemmed Knox	\$58.00
	Charcoal)	